

**QUOTATION FOR THE PROPOSED ABLUTION BLOCK,
FOR FATHER HEART OF GOD MINISTRIES, HOMA BAY COUNTY.**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	Pit Excavation	Feet	23	2,000	46,000
2	Assorted Nails 4"	Kg	20	200	4,000
3	Assorted Nails 3"	Kg	40	200	8,000
4	Assorted Nails 2.5"	Kg	15	200	3,000
5	Hardcore	Tons	20	1,000	20,000
6	Murram	Tons	40	800	32,000
7	Door frames	Pcs	9	3,500	31,500
8	T-Doors	Pcs	9	5,000	45,000
9	Vent Windows	Pcs	9	2,500	22,500
<u>REINFORCEMENT BARS</u>					
1	D12	Pcs	64	1250	80,000
2	D10	Pcs	136	850	115,600
3	D8	Pcs	89	580	51,620
4	Binding wire	Kg	50	200	10,000
5	Blades	Pcs	25	100	2,500
<u>WALLING</u>					
1	Natural quarry stones (9X9)	Feet	1800	50	90,000
2	Bricks	Pcs	800	12	9,600
3	DPC	Rolls	1	2800	2,800
4	Hoop iron	Rolls	3	4000	12,000
5	Bamburi Portland Cement	Bags	280	750	210,000
6	Water proof cement	Kg	30	250	7,500
7	White wash	Bags	6	750	4,500
8	River Sand	Tons	70	900	63,000
9	Ballast	Tons	50	3100	155,000
10	Timber 6x1	Feet	1200	26	31,200
11	Timber 8x1	Feet	130	35	4,550
12	Timber 3x2	Feet	500	25	12,500
13	Marin Board	Pcs	10	3000	30,000
14	Round poles	Pcs	70	200	14,000
<u>PROVISIONAL SUMS</u>					
1	Allow P.C Sum for Water Supplies	Item	1	25,000	25,000
2	Allow P.C Sum for Electrical and Plumbing works	Item	1	80,000	80,000
3	Allow P.C Sum for Machine hiring	Item	1	30,000	30,000
TOTAL COST OF MATERIALS					1,253,370
CONTIGENCIES					62,669
LABOUR COST					438,680
TOTAL CARRIED TO SUMMARY					1,754,718